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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Colton Moness
2 Christos Papadatos
3 RyanCliff

Club

YRSAWC
South Windsor FSC
Dundas FSC

Donna Fedorkow

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

15-Dec-2018

Super Series- Stratford December Classic

Stratford Rotary Complex
Dec 14, 2018 to Dec 16, 2018

STAR 5 Men (U10)

Category Result Summary

Section P
ON 1472 (1)
ON 12.86 ()]
ON 796 (3

Points

14.72
12.86
7.96

5:38:53PM

Maryl DeJong
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PATINAGECAMNADA



